Model No.:
Air Impact Wrench AIW-508E

4 ‘ T ‘ A D ‘,,' By AN
P00 7R N 0 W
i oF E——2 N s —/ f PR
‘f s W\ o i AURY [ ¥/ R
| = LT ‘
I \ \f

]
(=)
o

g
i n " P ey /
| 7 e - i —_
- ‘ 5 —(G—e—e-&__[[(=(C \
b \ S = ‘
-~ 1 .\\
/ i
N A /9 ] ——
~— J, o
=
I ‘ 3

= e (Cf(’t‘ 0—0—6-a—=0-6—

[
|
(

103.09.10




Model No.:

Air Impact Wrench AIW-508E

Pacaole

MODEL AIW-508E Air Impact Wrench

INDEX | PART NO. DESCRIPTION INDEX| PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 508EWO01 HOUSING 24 CAEES8-2 BALL BEARING (EE-8)
508EWO05 VALVE SLEEVE 25 SP007 PIN (3 * 14)
2 S08EW04-3 AIRINLET 26 | CA6202Z7Z-2 BALL BEARING (620277)
3 506W03 EXHAUST DEFLECTOR 27 SP0O17 PIN(3 * 8)
4 SH062-1 SCREW (M3 * L8) 28 508EW28 BUSHING
6 508EW06 RUBBER GRIP 29 508EW29 GASKET
8 508EW08 HAMMER CAGE 30 508EW30 FRONT END PLATE
9 SO057 O-RING (P10A) o S508EW31 REAR COVER
10 508EW10 ANVIL 32 510W32 ROTOR
508EW10-1 ANVIL 33 510wW33 ROTOR BLADE
11 508EW11 HAMMER PIN 34 508W34 CYLINDER
12 508EW12 HAMMER 35 508W35 REAR END PLATE
13 SO006-1 O-RING (P4 #&#) 36 508W36 REGULATOR KNOB
14 508BW04 VLAVE STEM 37 SHO71 SCERW & SPRING WASHER (M6 * L25)
15 506W15 VALVE BUSHING 38 SEO11 INVERTED RETAINING RING (ISTW-16)
16 SP005 SPRING PIN (2.5 * 2.2) 39 SO004 O-RING (AS014)
17 506W17 SPRING 40 508W40 HOUSING COVER
18 508BW42 TRIGGER 41 SO073 O-RING
19 SO031 O-RING (9 *2) 42 SHO10 SCERW & SPRING WASHER (M6 * L20)
20 SO018 O-RING (SM012) 43 AAD6-2 STEEL BALL (3.5mm)
21 SO019 O-RING (SM014) 44 506BW31 SPRING
22 510w22 ANVIL COLLAR 45 508EWA45 GASKET
23 SH082 SET SCREW (M4 * L8)

103.09.10




